
BLACK ROCK DESERT

WALKER

MONO-OWENS LAKES

KLAMATH

SAN JOAQUIN

LOWER 
SACRAMENTO

UPPER 
SACRAMENTO

NORTH 
LAHONTAN

TRUCKEE

SAN FRANCISCO BAY

CARSON

SOUTHERN OREGON COASTAL
OREGON CLOSED BASINS

Sacramento

Reno

Redding

Alturas

Susanville

Carson City

97

96

94
86

89

109

116

122

120

104

109

102

103

106

112

125

115

118

106102

118

124

137
131

101

115
112

110

112

110

101

120

106

102

131

117

California
SNOTEL Water Year to Date (WYTD) Precipitation

% of Normal 
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* Data unavailable at time of posting or 
  unavailable long-term normal.


